District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

**OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION** 2040 South Pacheco

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

Santa Fe, NM 87505 ☐ AMENDED REPORT

1.	RI	EQUEST	FOR A	LLOWABI	_E AN	D AUT	HORI	ZATIO	N TO TRA	NSP	ORT			
¹ Operator name and Address 2 OGRID Number											er			
		tz, Inc	•						0	14301				
	Box 18	79702						!	3	Reason fo	or Filing C	ode		
l	, 12.	. 77702							C	G ( )				
30 - 0 25	PI Number -22827			Wantz Abo		<sup>5</sup> Pool Name					<sup>6</sup> Pool Code 62700			
<sup>7</sup> Pro	perty Code	<del>,                                    </del>		<del></del> _	8 Pr	operty Nan	ne			_	9 W	/eli Number		
0066	516			Elliott F	ields					1	1			
. 10 S	Surface	Location	<del></del>			· <del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>					
Ul or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	m the North/South Line			Feet from the	East/W	est line	County		
ט	6	21 S	38E		$\mid \epsilon$	660	Sou	th	660	We	st	Lea		
11 [	3ottom	Hole Loc	ation	L	<b>!</b>									
UI or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from	n the	North/Sc	outh Line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County		
12 Lse Code	13 Producir	ng Method Co	de 14 Gas	Connection Date	15 C	-129 Permi	it Number	1 1	<sup>6</sup> C-129 Effective	Date	17 C-	129 Expiration Date		
											i			
III. Oil ar	nd Gas	Transpor	ters									<del></del>		
18 Transport			Transporter Na and Address			20 PO	D	<sup>21</sup> O/G		2 POD UL	STR Local			
OGRID			and Address	·		127022	20		II 6 21 C		escription			
02465				m Service	s	127933	50	G	U-6-21S	-38E				
	C 100		Partner	-	00									
H 454			uisiana, TX 770	Suite 58	00	1								
		nouscon	<u>,</u>											
							1.0							
					1	A Company of the Comp								
			· ·											
												1		
<u></u>	****													
IV. Produ		ater		····		24 POD ULS	ETP Locat	ion and De	ecription					
23 P(	טט					POD OL	o i n Lucat	ion and De	sscription					
) / \A/=    <i>(</i>		io- Doto												
V. Well C		tion Data	Ready Date	r	27 TD	28 PBTD			<sup>29</sup> Perfora	ntions	30	DHC, DC, MC		
Ории	<b>D</b> 010	<u> </u>	,									, .		
	1 Hole Size		T 32 Cs	32 Casing & Tubing Size			33 Depth Set				34 Sacks Cement			
	Hole Size			ising a rabing o		+		Doptii Co.						
					<del> </del>	<del> </del>				····				
			<u> </u>			-								
VI. Well	Test Da	ata												
35 Date Ne		<del></del>	elivery Date	37 Test D	ate	38	Test Leng	th	39 Tbg. Pres	ssure	1	<sup>o</sup> Csg. Pressure		
											1			
41 Choke	Size	42	Oil	<sup>43</sup> Wat	er		44 Gas		45 AOF			6 Test Method		
47 I hereby cert	ify that the	rules of the Oil	Conservation	Division have be	en		,	W 00	NCEDVAT	ON D	VISIO	N		
		the information edge and belie		s true and compl	ete		C	JIL CO	NSERVATI	וט אט	AIDIO	'IN		
Signature:	0.10	160	) 10110			Approved	by:	OBIGI	NAL SIGNED	BY				
0	my	inn	<u>u w</u>			Title:			AFIV WINK					
Printed name:	<u> </u>	Kayla A	Dams						ELD REP. II					
Title:		Secreta	ry			Approval [	Jate:	SEP 2	4 1998					
Date: 9/1	4/98		Phone: (9	15)683-16	00									
48 If this is a cha	inge of ope	rator fill in the		r and name of th		operator		-						
	Previous (	Operator Signa	ature			Printed	Name			-	Title	Date		

## District I

PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 87410

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 2040 South Pacheco

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

5 Copies

District IV	oo ku., Azue	L, 1411 67410		Sant	ta Fe,	NM 87	505			_	٦	ENDED REPOR
2040 South Pac	· -	Fe, NM 87505	EOD A		T T A 3		miron.					
ļ	<u>R</u>	ŒQUES1	FUK A Operator na	LLUWAB me and Address	LE A	ND AU	THOR	ZATI	ON TO TR			
		Mayne & N	Mertz,							01430	T Numi	Der
		P.O. Box Midland,		02						<sup>3</sup> Reason fo CG		
1	API Number					<sup>5</sup> Pool Nam	-		<u> </u>		_	Pool Code
30 - 0 25-						Bline						06660
00661	roperty Cod L 6	e			* F	roperty Na Ellic	me ott Fie	elds			* V	Yell Number
II. 10	Surface	Location			-			<del></del>				
Ul or lot no.	Section 6	Section Township Range Lot.Idn Feet from th						th Line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County
		213	361		66	50	Sout	h	660	Ea	st	Lea
11 ]	Bottom :	Hole Loca	tion									
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet fro	m the	North/So	uth line	Feet from the	East/W	est line	County
12 Lse Code	13 Produci	ing Method Code	14 Gas	Connection Date	15 (	C-129 Perm	A 37	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		<u> </u>		
	110000	ang intuite cour	923	Connection Date		-129 Perm	it Number		C-129 Effective	Date	17 C-	129 Expiration Date
		<u> Fransporte</u>										
<sup>14</sup> Transpor			ransporter ! and Addres			* PO	D	<sup>21</sup> O/G		POD UI		
02465	50			am Servic	es 1	279330		G	U-6-215	3-38E	escriptio	on
		Limited		•								
	***************************************	1000 Lou Suite 580		. , (), ()	) ()							
		Houston,		02								
	Carrier Contract Cont				3.63			*				
	. 27 ° ≰.											
See a specific at the			<del></del>									
Marianea Transport May 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1												
	1 117	·	-	***	<u></u>		· ·	Щ.		<del></del>		
IV. Produ	iced wa Pod	ter		<del></del>		4 non						
•	. 02					<sup>24</sup> POD ULS	STR Locatio	on and De	escription			
V. Well C	ompleti	ion Data		······································			<del></del>					
25 Spud			ady Date		27 TD		* PBT		29 Perforat			I DUG DOLLA
			···						renora	LIOUS		DHC, DC,MC
	Hole Size		32 C	asing & Tubing	Size		33 D	epth Set			<sup>34</sup> Sacks	Cement
		-					<u> </u>					
I. Well	Test Dat						<del></del>					
35 Date No		≃ Gas Deliv	ery Date	37 Test	Date	:	Test Leng	th.	" Tbg. Pre		<del></del>	<b>A</b> a -
4			_						Ibg. FR	asure		* Csg. Pressure
41 Choke	Size	<sup>42</sup> Oi	i	45 Wa	ter		4 Gas		45 AOF 46 Test Method			
<sup>47</sup> I hereby certify	y that the rule	es of the Oil Con	servation Div	vision have been o	complied							
with and that the knowledge and b	information	given above is tr	ue and comp	lete to the best of	my		OII	CO	NSERVATI	ON D	IVISI	ON
Signature:	akin	Adam	( A. V			Approved	by:		Secretary By	ď		
Printed name:	Kayla	Adams	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Title:	<del>- 0</del> P	~ A 12	SIGNES BY			<u> </u>
Title:	Secre					Approval 1	Date	FIEL	D REP. II			
Date: 9/1	L4/98		Phone: (Q	15)683-16	500	Thorag	Jaic:	SEP	2 4 1998			
				er and name of					- 1990			
	obet		AVITY BOWL	res assu stame of t	uie previo	us operator	•					
	Previous O	perator Signatur	e		·	Printed	Name			Title	<del></del>	Date
				New Mex	tien Oil 7	ODSA	on Disco	\n.				
					C-104	nstruction	ואוען זיטי. אוע זיטי	<b>/</b> 13				

IF THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT, CHECK THE BOX LABLED "AMENDED REPORT" AT THE TOP OF THIS DOCUMENT

Report all gas volumes at 15.025 PSIA at 60°. Report all oil volumes to the nearest whole barrel.

A request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well must be

accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests conducted in accordance with Rule 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable requests on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only sections I, II, III, IV, and the operator certifications for

District I PO Box 1988, Hebbs, NM 88241-1988

State of New Mexico Energy, Minorals & Natural Resources Dept

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back

District []

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III

ffice pies

ORT

PO Drawer DD, / District III 1000 Rio Brazza I				VATION Box 208	Instructions on Submit to Appropriate District C 5 C								
District IV				San	ta Fe, 1	NM 8750	4-2088	3			است 		
PO Bez 2008, Sas I.	sta Fe, N ]	M 87584-201 REOUES	s CT FOR	ATIOW	A DI E	A NITS A I	י אייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	~ T ~ T A ~			L AM	ENDED REP	
			Operator	NAME and Ad	dres dres	AND A	OTHO	RIZAI	TON TO		SPORT		
Mayne	& Me	rtz, Ir								01430		ber	
P. O. Midla		٠.									on for Filling	Cade	
			/02							CO			
<b>APT 30 - 0</b> 25-2	Number			Blinebry	0.	Popl Nas	,		<u></u>		•	Pool Code	
	2027			Blinebry							06660	)	
00661				111		Property N	Lape .	•.			, M	Vall Number	
		Location	n E.	lliott F	ields						1		
	ection	Towaship		Lot.ldn	Foot f	rom the	North/Se	wih Line	Feet from the	15	/West fine		
U	6	21S	38E		6	60	5	i	660		E	Ceeaty Lea	
<sup>11</sup> Bo	ttom	Hole Lo	cation										
UL or lot se. S.	ection	Township	Range	Let Ida	Feet 1	from the	North/S	outh line	Fost from th	East	/West line	County	
<sup>12</sup> Lee Code <sup>13</sup>		L							٠.			J. J	
Las Code	Preduci	ng Method C	ode Ga	s Connection	Date 4	C-129 Perm	it Number	H	C-129 Effective	e Date	" C-1	129 Espiration De	
II. Oil and	Gae	Tennana		<del></del>		·	··········						
Transporter	Gas		Transporter	Nama		<b>X</b> 200							
OGRID	_ _		and Addr			» PO	•	11 O/G			ULSTR Loc		
015694	╛	_				12795 <del>12793</del> 1	10	0			Department		
	Na	vajo Re	efining	Company		12//51	0	Ü	∠_ 4=6-2	15-38	<b>4</b> 1		
		14 x 1			7					.15-50	, I.		
				* .			٠ــ	•				•	
		;		*		·							
										-			
. Produced	l Wat	AT											
POD	- '' 41		<del></del>		<del></del>	# BOD 177 e	70						
			* 4.			" POD ULS	1 K Locatio	h and Du	eription				
Well Con	npletic	on Data			<del></del>		·····						
Spud Da	de		" Ready D	ule :	·	" TD			* PBTD				
								1010		* Perforations			
* Но	le Size		и с	asing & Tubi	ng Sine			epth Set			" Sacks (	Cement	
								per)					
										<del></del>			
. Well Test							···		<u> </u>				
Date New Oil		™ Gas Dei	ivery Date	* Te	at Date	37	Test Lengt	h	* Tbg. Pr	BBBU PB	*	Cag. Pressure	
" Choke Size		4 (	DB	* 1	Nater		<sup>4</sup> Gas		" AO	F	-	Test Method	
hereby certify that	the rules	of the Oil Co	Inservation Div	vision have been									
and that the information wiedge and belief.	mation gi	vez above is	true and comp	icte to the best	of my		OII	CONS	SERVATI	OND	IVICIO		
nature:	4	/	91					00110	Orig. Sign	ed by	1 1 1210	'N	
icd name:	Var	100	May	nc.		Approved b	y:		Paul K	autz			
Tay	lor l	Mayne				Title:			- France		<del></del>		
Pre	side	nt				Approval De	ite:	.1111 5	27 1994				
7-14			Phone: (9	15) 683-	-1600				- I IOUT				
f this is a change o	of operat	or fill in the	OGRID sum	per and name	of the previ	ous operator							
Presi	ous One	rator Signatu			<del></del>		·						
	<b>p</b>	orguntu				Printed N	Ame			Tiu	e	Date	
												B	

District I PO Box 1988, Hobbs, NM 88241-1988 District []

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerais & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back opriate District Office

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM \$8211-6719

Ш	<b>AMENDED</b>	REPO	RT

	Aster NM 974	14	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088						Instructions of Submit to Appropriate District				
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., District IV			Sar	nta Fe,	NM 875	04-208	38		_	_	5		
PO Box 2068, Santa F	A NM 87504-20	CT FOR									ENDED R		
	REQUE	SI FUR	ALLUV	VABLE	AND A	UTHO	DRIZA'	TION TO T	RANS	POR'	T		
•			r name and A	ddress					¹ OGR	D No.	ber		
Mayne & Me P. O. Box	ertz, Inc	•						01	4301				
Midland,									Reason (	or Fills	g Code		
API Nea		T			<u></u>			CC	)				
30 - 0 25-2282		Dr	inkard		Pool Na						Pool Cede		
Property	Cede	<del>                                     </del>	IIIKara	<del></del>	Property N				_   1	19190	)		
00	06616	771	11		rioparty (4	1 me	• ,			, A	Vel Number		
. <sup>10</sup> Surfa	ce Locatio	n	liott Fi	lelds		<del></del>				1			
I er lot no. Section	Towashi	Range		Foot 1	rom the	North/	South Line	Feet from the	L E - 400				
Ŭ 6	218	38E		1	660	1	S		East/We	est Alac	Const		
11 Botton	m Hole La	cation		<u></u>	-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	660	W		Lea		
Ler lot me. Section	Towashi		Lot Ide	Feet	from the	North/	South Lac	Fort Court	T=				
		İ						Fest from the	East/We	M Har	County		
Lee Code De Pro-	sucing Method	Code "G	as Connection	Date '	C-129 Pers	it Numbe		C-129 Effective	<u> </u>				
								C-12> ENICOME		" C-1	29 Expiration i		
. Oil and Ga	s Transpo	rters				<del></del>							
Transporter OGRID	·	Transports  and Add			» PO	D	# O/G		POD UL	TP I			
015694		and voo			17705	(2)				neription			
313694	Navajo F	Refining	g Compan	y L	12795 1279	310	0	L					
			· ·					- <del>U</del> -6-21	S-38E				
	1								···				
							-		-		·		
							-						
							,			·			
Droduced W	7							<del></del>		·			
	/ater												
Produced W	/ater				" POD ULS	TR Locat	ion and Da	ocriptica -					
" POD					" POD ULS	TR Locat	ion and Du	rriptica -					
" POD		ii Paulo D				TR Locat	ion and De						
* POD Well Comple		M Reedy D	elo		" POD ULS	TR Locat	ion and Da	eriptica <sup>36</sup> PBTD		N Pi	trforations		
* POD Well Comple	etion Data	·								A K	erforations		
Well Comple	etion Data	·	Casing & Tubi	ing Size		12	Depth Set			» p			
Well Comple	etion Data	·		ing Size			Depth Set						
Well Comple	etion Data	·		ing Size		12	Depth Set						
Well Comple	etion Data	·		ing Size		12	Depth Set						
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Sia	etion Data	·		ng Sise		12	Depth Set						
Well Comple  "Spud Date  "Hole Sia	etion Data	h (		ing Size		12	Depth Set						
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Sia	etion Data	h (	Casing & Tubi	ing Size	" TO	12	Depth Set	™ PBTD		Sacks (	escal.		
Well Comple  "Spud Date  "Hole Sia  Well Test Di  Date New Oil	etion Data	" ( ivery Date	Casing & Tubi	nt Date	" TO		Depth Set			Sacks (			
Well Comple  "Spud Date  "Hole Sia	etion Data	" ( ivery Date	Casing & Tubi		" TO		Depth Set	™ PBTD		Sacks (	og. Pressure		
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Sia  Well Test Di  Date New Oil	etion Data	ivery Date	Casing & Tubi	nt Date	" TO	Test Leng	Depth Set	M Tog. Press		Sacks (	escal.		
Well Comple  3 Spud Date  34 Hole Size  Well Test Di  35 Date New Oil  46 Choke Size  reby certify that the rund that the information	ata Sas Del	ivery Date	Casing & Tubi	nt Date	" TO	Test Leag	Depth Set	M Tog. Press		Sacks C	Cag. Pressure		
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Size  Well Test Date  Choke Size  Choke Size	ata  "Gas Del  "Gas Del  "Gas des of the Oil Co	ivery Date Dil macryation Di	Casing & Tubi	nt Date	" TO	Test Leag	Depth Set	M Tog. Press		Sacks C	Cag. Pressure		
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Size  Well Test Date  Choke Size  Choke Size	ata  "Gas Del  "Gas Del  "Gas des of the Oil Co	ivery Date Dil macryation Di	Casing & Tubi	nt Date	" TO	Test Leng	CONS	" Tog. Press		Sacks C	Cag. Pressure		
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Sia  Hole Sia  Date New Oil  Choke Size  reby certify that the rund that the information edge and belief.	ata  ** Gas Del  des of the Oil Co given above is	ivery Date Dil macryation Di	Casing & Tubi	nt Date	Approved by	Test Leng	CONS	" Tog. Press " AOF ERVATIO		Sacks C	Cag. Pressure		
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Size  Hole Size  Choke Size  Choke Size  Tay 1/0	ata  " Gas Del  " Gas	ivery Date Dil macryation Di	Casing & Tubi	nt Date	Approved by	Test Leng	CONS Orig. S Paul	" Tog. Press " AOF ERVATIO Signed by Kautz Jogist		Sacks C	Cag. Pressure		
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Size  Hole Size  Choke Size  Choke Size  Taylo  Presi	etion Data  ata  ** Gas Del  cas of the Oil Co given above is  r Mayne  dent	ivery Date  Dil  macryation Di  rue and comp	Casing & Tubi	water The complied of my	Approved by	Test Leng	CONS Orig. S Paul	" Tog. Press " AOF ERVATIO Signed by Kautz Jogist		Sacks C	Cag. Pressure		
Well Comple  Spud Date  Hole Size  Hole Size  Choke Size  Choke Size  Tay 1/0	etion Data  ata  "Gas Del  gives above is  r Mayne  dent	ivery Date  Dil  macryation Diruc and comp  Macry	vision have been	Water Ta complied of my	Approved by Title:	Test Leng	CONS Orig. S Paul	" Tog. Press " AOF ERVATIO		Sacks C	Cag. Pressure		

District I PO Box 1986, Hebbs, NM 88241-1986 District II

State of New Mexico

Form C-104 Revised February 10, 1994

PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III

Instructions on back ffice pies

<b>AMENDED</b>	REPORT

Date

PU Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 82211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV			OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088						Instructions on Submit to Appropriate District O 5 Co				
PO Box 2008, Santa	Fe, NM 8756	H-2008									ENDED REF		
	REQ	UEST FOR	W Basse and	WABLE	AND A	UTHOR	IZA	TION TO	TRANS	PORT	Г		
Mayne &	Mertz,	Inc.		, soul (m)				0143		UD No.	ber		
P. O. Bo	_	79702						0143					
- III di di di		79702						00	Resea	lot 1 Mag	Ceds		
'AFI N	mber				Pool Na		<del></del>	CO					
30 - 0 25-		L.	lantz Al	bo					- 1 .	، 62700	Pool Code		
Property			E111		1 Property N	alme	• .				al Number		
006616			EIIIOE	t Fields						1			
U or lot no.   Section	ace Loca					•			L				
υ 6	-			Foot	from the	North/Sou	th Line	Feet from the	East/W	est \$400	County		
		1S 38	Е		660	S		660	W	i	Lea		
UL or lot so. Secti	III Hole	Location		<del></del>									
	-	aship Range	Lot Ide	Feet	from the	North/Sou	th line	Feet from the	East/W	ma Man	Cosaty		
" Lee Code " Pr	odecing Met	and Code   H C	as Connectic							- 1			
•			en complete	Della I	4 C-129 Peru	it Number		C-129 Effective	Dete	" C-L	29 Expiration De		
II. Oil and G	as Trans	Sporters											
"Transporter		" Transport	er Name	<del></del>	# PO	<u> </u>							
OGRID		and Add					* O/G		2 POD UL	STR Loca meription	etice		
015694	Navato	Refining	Compan		12795	10	3	1					
	na vajo	Kerrnrng	Compan	ıy .	12/93	10 (		-B-6-	-21S <b>-</b> 38	E			
						· ·							
	1000					·	_				-		
						•							
	4.							<del></del>					
		*											
						- 29							
		•		Ĺ		İ							
/. Produced V	Vater										<del></del>		
POD					" POD ULS	TR Location	and De	cription					
W. II G		<del></del>						•					
. Well Compl	etion Da												
about pers		" Ready D	late		" TD			" PBTD		* P.	rferations		
™ Hole Si									1				
noe sc			Casing & Tu	bing Size		<sup>11</sup> Dep				Sacks Co	then!		
							*,						
									<del></del>				
									····				
						···				<del></del>	·		
. Well Test D													
Date New Oil	M Gas	Delivery Date	34 7	Test Date	и.	Test Length		" The. Pres			-		
				•				+ PG. F FEB		≠ Çı	ng. Pressure		
" Choke Size	ļ	4 Oil	0	Water		* Gu		" AOF		-			
			<b>[</b>		l			AUF	j	<b>-</b> T	ost Mathod		
hereby certify that the rath and that the information owledge and belief.	ules of the O	il Conservation Di	vision have b	een complied	<del> </del>								
			icle to the be	st of my		OIL C	ONS	ERVATIO	N DIV	ISION	J		
Vay/	a W	Carrie			Approved by		.Ur	1g. Signed t	) <b>y</b>		`		
nted name: Taylo	or Mayne	The			Title:			aul Kautz Geologist					
e:		<u> </u>											
Presi		T			Approval Da	le:	IUL 2	27 1994					
<u> </u>		Phone: (9	15) 683	-1600			·						
f this is a change of op	erator (ill ia	the OGRID aum	ber and nam	e of the previo	operator								
											l		
= texiods (	Operator Sign	Balure			Printed N	LDHE			7141-	_			